
JUSTIN MUSE
SCENIC DESIGNER

734.837.3148
justmuse@umich.edu

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE
Kalamazoo Civic Theater
Radium Girls
Let it Be
Catch Me if You Can
Cats
Whose Life is it Anyways
All of Us
Polkadots: The Cool Kids Musical
Clybourne Park
Puffs

Ann Arbor Civic Theater
We Will Rock You

Kalamazoo Central High School
Chicago

Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer

Scenic Designer

Scenic Designer

dir. Dr. Miriam Thomas
dir. Mike Scorzo
dir. Anthony Hamilton
dir Ann Marie Miller
dir. Mary Redmon
dir. Milan Levy
dir. Kim Chandler
dir. Mary Redmon
dir. Katherine Mumma

dir. Brian Buckner

dir. Julie Pelligrino-Hartman

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022

2022

2022

EDUCATIONAL EXPERIENCE
University Productions
Don Pasquale
Die Fledermaus
La Bohème
Angels in America: Millennium
Approaches

Student Productions

Scenic Designer
Asst. Scenic Designer
Asst. Scenic Designer
Carpenter

dir. Abigail Coté
dir./des. Grant Preisser
dir./des. Grant Preisser.
tech dir. Rich Lindsay

2021
2020
2019
2018

5 Lesbians Eating a Quiche Scenic Designer dir. Sydney Prince 2020
Bare: A Pop Opera
Let the Right One In

Scenic Designer
Scenic Designer

dir. James Harbaugh
dir. James Harbaugh

2019
2018

WORK
EXPERIENCE
Scenic Design Associate
Carpenter
Carpenter

Kalamazoo Civic Theater
Hope Summer Repertory Theater
Walgreen Drama Center

David Kyhn, Scenic Designer
Brian Dambacher, Tech Director
Richard Lindsay, Tech Director

2022
2019
2018

EDUCATION
University of Michigan - School of Music, Theatre & Dance: Department of Theatre and Drama
Bachelor of Fine Arts: Design and Production.

SKILLS
● Vectorworks 2D and 3D
● Adobe Suite (Photoshop,Illustrator,After Effects)

● Procreate
● Scale model construction      

● Laser cutting ● Traditional drawing and painting
● Hand drafting
● Aerial lift training

● Scenic painting
● Knowledge of stock scenery construction

REFERENCES
Available upon request


