JUSTIN MUSE

SCENIC DESIGNER

734.837.3148 justmuse@umich.edu

PROFFSSIONAL EXPERIENCE

	PROFESSIONAL EXP	EKIENCE			
	Kalamazoo Civic Theater Radium Girls Let it Be Catch Me if You Can Cats Whose Life is it Anyways All of Us Polkadots: The Cool Kids M Clybourne Park Puffs	Лusical	Scenic Designer	dir. Dr. Miriam Thomas dir. Mike Scorzo dir. Anthony Hamilton dir Ann Marie Miller dir. Mary Redmon dir. Milan Levy dir. Kim Chandler dir. Mary Redmon dir. Katherine Mumma	2024 2024 2024 2024 2023 2023 2023 2023
	Ann Arbor Civic Theater We Will Rock You		Scenic Designer	dir. Brian Buckner	2022
	Kalamazoo Central High S Chicago	chool	Scenic Designer	dir. Julie Pelligrino-Hartman	2022
	EDUCATIONAL EXP University Productions Don Pasquale Die Fledermaus La Bohème Angels in America: Millenn Approaches		Scenic Designer Asst. Scenic Designer Asst. Scenic Designer Carpenter	dir. Abigail Coté dir./des. Grant Preisser dir./des. Grant Preisser. tech dir. Rich Lindsay	2021 2020 2019 2018
Student Productions 5 Lesbians Eating a Quiche Bare: A Pop Opera Let the Right One In		Scenic Designer Scenic Designer Scenic Designer	dir. Sydney Prince dir. James Harbaugh dir. James Harbaugh	2020 2019 2018	
<u> </u>		Civic Theater ner Repertory Theater	David Kyhn, Scenic Designer Brian Dambacher, Tech Director	2022 2019	

EDUCATION

Carpenter

University of Michigan - School of Music, Theatre & Dance: Department of Theatre and Drama Bachelor of Fine Arts: Design and Production.

Walgreen Drama Center

SKILLS

- Vectorworks 2D and 3D
- Adobe Suite (Photoshop, Illustrator, After Effects)
- Laser cutting
- Hand drafting
- Aerial lift training

- Procreate
- Scale model construction
- Traditional drawing and painting
- Scenic painting
- Knowledge of stock scenery construction

Richard Lindsay, Tech Director

2018

REFERENCES

Available upon request